
 

Organisation Organisation Type Classification Website Link Alternative website link 

RTÉ Transmission Network Ltd (T/A 
2RN) 

Infrastructure Network www.2rn.ie  

 

Bantry Bay Port Company Transport Network http://www.bantrybayport.com/ 
 

Bord na Mona plc Infrastructure Network http://www.bordnamona.ie/ 

 

BT Communications, Ireland Ltd. 
Public Communications Network 
Operator 

Network http://www.btireland.com/ 

 

Cablewatch Ltd. Infrastructure Network www.cablewatch.tv 

 

Carlow County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.carlow.ie/  

http://www.carlow.ie/all-council-
services/planning 

http://www.carlow.ie/all-council-
services/roads/road-department-
functions 

Cavan County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.cavancoco.ie/home.htm 

http://www.cavancoco.ie/planning.htm 

http://www.cavancoco.ie/permits-and-
licenses.htm 

Centrecom Systems Ltd. Infrastructure Other Network www.centrecom.ie  

Cignal Infrastructure Other Network www.cignal.ie  

Clare County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.clarecoco.ie/ http://www.clarecoco.ie/planning 

Coillte Infrastructure Network www.coillte.ie  

Commission for Aviation Regulation 
(CAR) 

Transport Network http://www.aviationreg.ie/ 
 

Commission for Energy Regulation 
(CER) 

Utilities Network http://www.cer.ie/ 
 

Commission for Railway Regulation 
(CRR) 

Transport Network http://www.crr.ie/ 
 

Commissioners of Irish Lights Infrastructure Network http://www.irishlights.ie/  
http://www.irishlights.ie/who-we-
are/coastal-marine-infrastructure.aspx 

Coras Iompar Eireann (CIE) Transport Network www.cie.ie  

Cork City Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.corkcity.ie/ 

http://www.corkcity.ie/services/strategicp
lanningeconomicdevelopment/ 

http://www.corkcity.ie/atoz/r/name,21556
,en.html 

Cork County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses 
http://www.corkcoco.ie/co/web/Global%
20Nav/Home 

http://www.corkcoco.ie/co/web/Cork%20
County%20Council/Departments/Planni
ng 

http://www.corkcoco.ie/co/web/Cork%20
County%20Council/Departments/Divisio
nal%20Services/Roads/Road%20Openi
ngs  

Cork Airport Transport Network www.corkairport.com   

Port of Cork Transport Network http://www.portofcork.ie/  

Crossan CableComm 
Public Communications Network 
Operator 

Network www.crossan.ie 
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Donegal Airport Transport Network www.donegalairport.ie   

Donegal County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.donegalcoco.ie/ 

http://www.donegalcoco.ie/services/plan
ning/ 

http://www.donegalcoco.ie/services/road
sservice/roadpermitsandlicences/ 

Drogheda Port Transport Network http://www.droghedaport.ie/enter.html  

Dublin Airport Authority (DAA) Transport Network http://www.daa.ie/  

Dublin City Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.dublincity.ie/ 
http://www.dublincity.ie/main-menu-
services/planning 

Dublin Port Transport Network http://www.dublinport.ie/  

Dunlaoighre Harbour Transport Network http://dlharbour.ie/  

Dunlaoighre Rathdown County 
Council (DLRCC) 

Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.dlrcoco.ie/ 
http://www.dlrcoco.ie/aboutus/councilde
partments/planning/ 

E Plans Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses www.eplanning.ie  

eircom Ltd 
Public Communications Network 
Operator 

Network www.openeir.ie  
 

ESB Networks Utilities Network www.esbnetworks.ie 
https://www.esbnetworks.ie/staying-
safe/contractor-safety/digging-and-
excavation-work 

Eugene O Sullivan Infrastructure Network eosullivanbantry@yahoo.ie   

Fingal County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.fingal.ie/ 

http://www.fingalcoco.ie/planning-and-
buildings/ 

http://www.fingalcoco.ie/business-and-
economy/licenses-and-permits/  

Galway City Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.galwaycity.ie/ 

http://www.galwaycity.ie/planning/ 

http://www.galwaycity.ie/road-permits-
links/ 

Galway County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.galway.ie/en/ 

http://www.galway.ie/en/services/plannin
g/ 

http://www.galway.ie/en/services/roads/
permits/roadopeninglicence/ 

Galway Harbour Company Transport Network http://www.galwayharbour.com/  

Gas Networks Ireland (GNI) Utilities Network www.gasnetworks.ie 
http://www.gasnetworks.ie/en-
IE/Safety/Dial-Before-You-Dig/ 

Greenore Port Transport Network http://www.greenoreport.ie/  

Hibernian Towers Infrastructure Network www.hiberniantowers.ie  

Independent Site Management Ltd Infrastructure Network www.ismireland.com  

Irish Aviation Authority (IAA) Transport Network www.iaa.ie  

Irish Rail Transport Network http://www.irishrail.ie/  
http://www.irishrail.ie/about-
us/infrastructure 

Irish Water Utilities Network http://www.water.ie/  

John Murray Infrastructure Network firstironman25@hotmail.com  

Kerry Airport Transport Network www.kerryairport.ie   
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Kerry County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.kerrycoco.ie/en/ 

http://www.kerrycoco.ie/en/allservices/pl
anning 

http://www.kerrycoco.ie/en/allservices/ro
ads/ 

Kildare County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://kildare.ie/countycouncil/index.html 

http://kildare.ie/countycouncil/Planning/i
ndex.html 

http://kildare.ie/CountyCouncil/Roadsan
dTransportation/ 

Kilkenny County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.kilkennycoco.ie/eng/ 
http://www.kilkennycoco.ie/eng/Services
/Planning/ 

Ireland West Airport Transport Network www.irelandwestairport.ie   

Laois County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.laois.ie/ 

http://www.laois.ie/planning/ 

http://www.laois.ie/Roads/RoadOpening
Licence/ 

Leitrim County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.leitrimcoco.ie/eng/ 
http://www.leitrimcoco.ie/eng/Services_
A-Z/Planning-and-Development/ 

Longford County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.longfordcoco.ie/ http://www.longfordcoco.ie/planning.html 

Louth County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.louthcoco.ie/en/ 
http://www.louthcoco.ie/en/Services/Pla
nning/ 

Mayo County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.mayococo.ie/en/ http://www.mayococo.ie/en/Planning/ 

Meath County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.meath.ie/ 

http://www.meath.ie/CountyCouncil/Plan
ning/ 

http://www.meath.ie/CountyCouncil/Roa
ds/RoadOpeningLicenses/ 

Monaghan County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.monaghan.ie/en/home/ 

http://www.monaghan.ie/en/services/pla
nning/ 

http://www.monaghan.ie/en/services/roa
dtransport/formspermits/ 

National Transport Authority (NTA) Transport Network https://www.nationaltransport.ie/  

Offaly County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.offaly.ie/eng/ 
http://www.offaly.ie/eng/Services/Planni
ng/ 

Office of Public Works (OPW) Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses www.opw.ie  

Open Optics Ltd  Infrastructure Network http://www.openoptics.ie/   

Rapid Broadband Ltd Infrastructure Network http://www.rapidbroadband.ie/  

Road Management Office (RMO) Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.rmo.ie/ 

http://www.rmo.ie/road-licensing.html 

https://www.maproadroadworkslicensing
.ie/MRL/ 

Roscommon County Council Planning, Transport Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.roscommoncoco.ie/en/ 

http://www.roscommoncoco.ie/en/Servic
es/Planning/ 

http://www.roscommoncoco.ie/en/Servic
es/Roads/ 

Rosslare EuroPort Transport Network http://rosslareeuroport.irishrail.ie  

Seamus Flynn Infrastructure Network seafly60@eircom.net  

Shannon Airport Authority Transport Network www.shannonairport.ie   

Shannon Foynes Port Company Transport Network http://www.sfpc.ie/  

Skylink Communications Infrastructure Network skylink@eircom.net  
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Sligo Airport Transport Network www.sligoairport.com   

Sligo County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.sligococo.ie/ 

http://www.sligococo.ie/Services/Plannin
g/ 

http://www.sligococo.ie/roadopenings/ 

South Dublin County Council (SDCC) Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.sdcc.ie/services http://www.sdcc.ie/services/planning 

Three Ireland  
Public Communications Network 
Operator 

Network www.three.ie 
 

Tipperary County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.tipperarycoco.ie/ 

http://www.tipperarycoco.ie/planning 

http://www.tipperarycoco.ie/roads/road-
opening-licence 

Towercom Limited Infrastructure Network www.towercom.ie   

Transport Infrastructure Ireland Transport Network http://www.tii.ie/  

Waterford Airport Transport Network www.waterfordairport.ie   

Port of Waterford  Transport Network http://www.portofwaterford.com/  

Waterways Ireland Transport Network www.waterwaysireland.org  

Westmeath County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.westmeathcoco.ie/en/ 
http://www.westmeathcoco.ie/en/ourserv
ices/planning/ 

Wexford County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.wexford.ie/wex/ 
http://www.wexford.ie/wex/departments/
planning/ 

Wicklow County Council Planning Planning/Permits/Licenses http://www.wicklow.ie/ http://www.wicklow.ie/planning 

Wicklow Port Transport Network 
http://www.wicklowport.ie/htmlsite/index.
asp 
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